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**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

All optional modules will be offered subject to staff availability and student demand in any year. You are required to
choose 20 credits in total from Optional Modules over the duration of the programme. Choose not less than 10

credits and not more than 20 credits in Year 1:

Semester 1 - Core Modules
 

LG512

LG517

Conflict and Development

Theories and Practices of Development

10 Credits 

10 Credits

Semester 2 - Core Modules
 

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/91985


LG5008 Environmental Change and World Politics 10 Credits

 

Year Long - Optional Modules
 

LG5026 Post Graduate Professional Development 10 Credits

 

 

 

Semester 2 - Optional Modules
 



LG5016

LG519

LG523

LG524

LG525

LG534

LG536

LG542

LG552

LG574

LG599

Criminology

Debt, Default & Democracy

European and International Human Rights Law

Russia and The Former Soviet Space

Irish Foreign Policy

Conflict, Security and Peace-Building

Political Terrorism

Politics and Development in Africa

Politics of the UN

Politics of the Middle East and North Africa

India: The Politics of an Emerging Power

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits
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